
DATE DAY  II III IV  V

01/09/2025 Monday ---- ---- Maths English

02/09/2025 Tuesday Maths English ---- ----

03/09/2025 Wednesday ---- ---- English Hindi / Bengali

04/09/2025 Thursday Hindi / Bengali Science ---- ----

08/09/2025 Monday ---- ---- Hindi / Bengali Science

09/09/2025 Tuesday English Hindi / Bengali ---- ----

10/09/2025 Wednesday ---- ---- Science Social Science

11/09/2025 Thursday EVS Maths ---- ----

12/09/2025 Friday ---- ---- Social Science Maths

13/09/2025 Saturday GK Social Science ---- ----

Reporting Time - 10:45 a.m.

Exam begins -11:00 a.m.

Dispersal Time -2:00 p.m .      

PTM will be held on 18.10.2025 ( Saturday)

B.D.MEMORIAL JR. SCHOOL
PRIMARY 

HALF - YEARLY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (2025-26)

Kindly note the timings from  01.09.2025 -13.09.2025

Computer exam for Grade II - V will be held on 28.08.2025 (Thursday)  & GK exam for Grade III - 

V will be held on 29.08.2025 (Friday)during school hours.

Study Leave will be on 30.08.2025( Saturday)


